4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo

0 20 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 89 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 184 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 188 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 161 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 134 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 166 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 202 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 318 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 347 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 347 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
2 341 0,0 0,5 0,0 100.000,0 2.891,0
2 230 0,0 0,9 0,0 97.109,0 4.198,4
3 236 0,0 0,5 0,1 92.910,6 5.730,4
2 271 0,0 0,3 0,0 87.180,3 3.133,3
6 234 0,0 0,6 0,1 84.046,9 10.188,4
7 184 0,0 0,6 0,2 73.858,6 12.956,7
8 150 0,1 0,6 0,2 60.901,9 14.603,2
12 113 0,1 0,5 1,0 46.298,6 46.298,6
0 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 46 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 106 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 93 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 66 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 65 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 98 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 102 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo

0 164 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 177 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 202 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 180 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 2.710,5
2 108 0,0 0,9 0,1 97.289,5 8.901,1
2 112 0,0 0,7 0,1 88.388,4 7.660,4
1 144 0,0 0,4 0,0 80.728,0 2.744,1
4 102 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.983,9 13.812,5
3 88 0,0 0,5 0,2 64.171,4 10.042,5
4 42 0,1 0,6 0,4 54.128,9 21.435,4
6 36 0,2 0,6 1,0 32.693,4 32.693,4
0 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 43 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 78 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 95 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 95 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 69 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 68 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 100 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 154 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 170 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 145 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 161 0,0 0,9 0,0 100.000,0 3.097,2
0 122 0,0 0,0 0,0 96.902,8 0,0
1 124 0,0 0,2 0,0 96.902,8 3.790,5
1 127 0,0 0,2 0,0 93.112,3 3.550,1
2 132 0,0 0,7 0,1 89.562,2 6.655,9
4 96 0,0 0,6 0,2 82.906,3 15.995,0
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
|De 80 a 84 anos 108 0,0 0,6 0,2 66.911,3 11.505,4
|De 85 y mas afios 77 0,1 0,5 1,0 55.405,9 55.405,9
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo
L(i) (i) E(i)

/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.298.794,1 83,0
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.198.794,1 82,0
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.798.794,1 78,0
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.298.794,1 73,0
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.798.794,1 68,0
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.298.794,1 63,0
IDe 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.798.794,1 58,0
|De 30 a 34 afios 500.000,0 5.298.794,1 53,0
|De 35 a 39 afios 500.000,0 4.798.794,1 48,0
|De 40 a 44 afios 500.000,0 4.298.794,1 43,0
|De 45 a 49 afios 500.000,0 3.798.794,1 38,0
|De 50 a 54 afios 492.911,2 3.298.794,1 33,0
|De 55 a 59 afios 482.815,7 2.805.882,9 28,9
|De 60 a 64 afios 450.789,8 2.323.067,3 25,0
|De 65 a 69 afios 424.566,1 1.872.277,5 21,5
|De 70 a 74 afios 397.345,7 1.447.711,4 17,2
|De 75 a 79 afios 340.576,3 1.050.365,7 14,2
|De 80 a 84 afios 273.810,7 709.789,4 11,7
|De 85 y mas afios 435.978,7 435.978,7 9,4
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 aiio 100.000,0 7.860.715,1 78,6
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 7.760.715,1 77,6
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.360.715,1 73,6
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 6.860.715,1 68,6
IDe 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.360.715,1 63,6
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 5.860.715,1 58,6
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.360.715,1 53,6
|De 30 a 34 afios 500.000,0 4.860.715,1 48,6
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo
L(i) T(i) E(i)

|De 35 a 39 afios 500.000,0 4.360.715,1 43,6
|De 40 a 44 afios 500.000,0 3.860.715,1 38,6
|De 45 a 49 afios 500.000,0 3.360.715,1 33,6
|De 50 a 54 afios 487.895,4 2.860.715,1 28,6
|De 55 a 59 afios 480.660,5 2.372.819,7 24,4
|De 60 a 64 afios 428.982,0 1.892.159,2 21,4
|De 65 a 69 afios 395.144,5 1.463.177,1 18,1
|De 70 a 74 afios 352.218,9 1.068.032,6 13,7
|De 75 a 79 afios 294.581,3 715.813,7 11,2
|De 80 a 84 afios 225.071,9 421.232,5 7,8
|De 85 y mas afios 196.160,6 196.160,6 6,0
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.748.904,1 87,5
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.648.904,1 86,5
|De 5 a 9 aiios 500.000,0 8.248.904,1 82,5
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.748.904,1 77,5
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 7.248.904,1 72,5
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.748.904,1 67,5
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 6.248.904,1 62,5
|De 30 a 34 afios 500.000,0 5.748.904,1 57,5
|De 35 a 39 afios 500.000,0 5.248.904,1 52,5
|De 40 a 44 afios 500.000,0 4.748.904,1 47,5
|De 45 a 49 afios 500.000,0 4.248.904,1 42,5
|De 50 a 54 afios 498.642,3 3.748.904,1 37,5
|De 55 a 59 afios 484.514,2 3.250.261,7 33,5
|De 60 a 64 afios 470.027,1 2.765.747,5 28,5
|De 65 a 69 afios 450.866,3 2.295.720,5 24,7
|De 70 a 74 afios 439.285,9 1.844.854,2 20,6
|De 75 a 79 afios 383.880,8 1.405.568,2 17,0
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4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Aledo

L(i) T(i) E(i)
De 80 a 84 anos 310.644,6 1.021.687,5 15,3
De 85 y mas afios 711.042,9 711.042,9 12,8
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